Adopted AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED TO

House Resolution No. 12

BY: Representative Roberson

1	AMEND on line 9 by deleting the word "world" and inserting in
2	lieu thereof: "nationally".
3	AMEND further on line 32 by deleting the figure "100" and by
4	inserting in lieu thereof: "120".
5	AMEND further on line 32 by deleting the year "2019" and by
6	inserting in lieu thereof: "2021 and 2022".
7	AMEND further on line 55 by deleting the following: "and is
8	a member of Rush Hospital's board of directors".

##